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BARMER Online Seminar

Mental Wellbeing & Career Support
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How to prepare during lockdown

Mental Wellbeing & Career Support
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We are here for you!

Amit Herekar
Expat Business 

Development 

Specialist
Amit.Herekar@barmer.de

Mobil: 0151 72116498

mailto:Amit.Herekar@barmer.de
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What we do…

Feelgood Management/

Digital health

Community Events/ 

Networking

Student Onboarding

Support
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What we do today…

Feelgood

Management/

Digital health

Community 

Events/ 

Networking

 Personal attention

 Student support from A-Z

 Connecting communities and companies

Student Onboarding

Support
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BARMER benefits for students and our digital services

 Student related collaborations

 Student cash back tariff

 Online health courses worth up to 600€ per year

www.barmer.de/en/students

More about BARMER

http://www.barmer.de/en/students
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the day

Tip of
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BARMER-App

The BARMER-App – manage all important 

communication from wherever you are:

 Download your health insurance certificate for your 

university as well as your BAföG certificate or upload 

your certificate of enrolment

 Your personal online mailbox enables you to 

communicate information directly and securely with 

BARMER

 The integrated health manager also helps you to 

schedule and keep track of important medical 

appointments
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By chat message  

- Ask us

Questions

!?

Before we start…

Sit down 

and relax!
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Area Berlin & other

Amit Herekar

 Amit.Herekar@barmer.de

 0151 72116498

Area Heidelberg

Sebastian Zeilfelder

 sebastian.zeilfelder@barmer.de

 0160 90456862

Area Magdeburg

Tom Wojtasik

 tom.wojtasik@barmer.de

 0151 65613592

Area Bonn, Dortmund, Essen

Özgür Redur Urkan

 Redur.Urkan@barmer.de

 0151 44646737

Area Karlsruhe

Steffen Ott

 steffen.ott@barmer.de

 0160 90456505

Do you have any questions? Contact us!

Area Hamburg

Fabian Sparwirth

 fabian.sparwirth@barmer.de

 0160 90456376

Area Leipzig

Michel Hirschfeld

 michel.hirschfeld@barmer.de, 

 0160 90456463
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